10
11
12
13

14
15

16
17

18
19
20
21

Point | Placering

218
217
217
216
213
210
207
207
200
198
194
155
152

148
145

89
81

58
54
52

20

Antal
Starter

€C-€0-9¢

€C-€0-61

€C-E0-CT

€C-€0-90

€¢-¢0-9¢

€¢-¢0-61

€¢-¢0-C1

€¢-¢0-90

€C-T0-6¢

€¢-10-¢¢

€C-T0-ST

€¢-10-80

€¢-10-T0

C-C1-9¢

¢C¢1-81

CC-Cl-11

¢C-¢1-v0

CC-T1T-LC

33

38
0

0

0
37
0

0

40

0

CC-T1-0¢

0

0

32

0

38 | 39

0
0

CC-TT-€T

32 | 33| 32
35| 39

0

27 | 30 | 36
26 | 37

28

0

¢C-11-90

39 129 |31

0
0

31|40 | 34

0
0
0

20 | 38

¢C-0T-0¢€

0

0

28 | 30

0
0

0

29 | 32
0

CC-0T-€¢

34|39 |38 36

40 | 40 | 40 | 39

38 |38 |35 30

0

0
29

0
0
0

¢¢-0T-91

0

0

40 | 36 | 34

0

36 | 33
0

0

3513230

0

34

¢¢-0T-60

20

0

20
0
20

20 | 39

0

20 | 29
20

20

¢¢-0T-¢0

20 | 38

2033 |37 |35|37|34|37|36|35

0

20 | 40 | 38 | 39

20139132 |28|36|36|33|35]|34
20135|30|31|33|37|34|40| 31

20137133 |37|35(33 |31

20

2034 |31|30 |31

0
20

0

20 | 36
20
0

0
20
0

Navn

Brian

Nils M.

Flemming

Kim

Martin
Claus

Conny
Thomas Chr.

Berit

Carsten
Bolette
Jacob

Per

Lise

Bente
Randi
Else

Niels Chr.
Simon

Christian

Thomas H




